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Simbologia
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Veracruz

XHTS-FM

Puebla

1,160

0.34%

2,093

904

0.04%

Veracruz

XHTS-FM

Veracruz

1,160

1,156

99.66%

2,039

1,869,618

1,251,062

24.46%




XHTS-FM uebla 1,160 0.34% 4,009 3,976 0.09%
XHTS-FM eracruz 1,160 1,156 99.66% 1,497,548 1,494,722 26.33%

XHTS-FM 1,508,861 1,019,242 430,309 340,963 399,542

Veracruz _|XHTS-FM 203 904 36| 157, 207
Veracruz ~ |XHTS-FM 1,960 360,757 231,820 94,115 68,132 83,630




